
 Varsity/JV Boys Lacrosse 

2025 
           Utica/Eisenhower United  (U/E) 

Tuesday, March 18   
U/E home 6pm   
   
Thursday, March 20 MHSAA Regionals Weeks  
U/E @ Cass Tech 7pm/5:30pm May 10 – May 29  
 #4 – Host TBD  
Tuesday, April 1   
U/E @ West Bloomfield 7pm/5:30pm  May 30 or 31  
 MHSAA Quarter-Final @  TBA  
Thursday, April 3   
Anchor Bay @ U/E  7pm/5:30pm Wednesday, June 4  
 MHSAA Semi-Finals @ TBA  
Saturday, April 5   
U/E @ Royal Oak Shrine  11am Saturday, June 7  
 MHSAA Finals @ U of M Lacrosse Stadium  
Tuesday, April 8   
Port Huron @ U/E  7pm/5:30pm   
   
Thursday, April 10   
Grosse Pointe South @ U/E  7pm/5:30pm Home Field – Swinehart Field  
   
Saturday, April 12   
U/E @ L’Anse Creuse  11:30am/10am   
   
Monday, April 14   
U/E @ Romeo  7pm/5:15pm   
   
Tuesday, April 15   
Troy Athens @ U/E  7pm/5:30pm   
   
Thursday, April 17   
U/E @ Dakota  7pm/5:30pm   
   
Tuesday, April 22   
U/E @ Anchor Bay  7:30pm/5:30pm   
   
Thursday, April 24   
U/E @ Port Huron  7:30pm/5:30pm   
   
Monday, April 28   
U/E @ Grosse Pointe South  7:30pm/6[,   
   
Thursday, May 1   
Romeo @ U/E  7pm5:30pm   
   
Saturday, May 3   
L’Anse Creuse North @ U/E  noon/10am   
   
Tuesday, May 6   
Dakota @ U/E  7pm/5:30pm   
   
Friday, May 9   
Grosse Pointe North @ U/E  5:30pm   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   



   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 


